
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE;
Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201507130002
36630

07/13/2015
11:54:51

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON
JERRY D

201507130002
36620

07/13/2015
11:54:50

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON
JERRY D

201507130002
36610

07/13/2015
11:54:49

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERSON &
ROBERSON


