Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507130002 36630	11:54:51	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSON JERRY D						
201507130002 36620	11:54:50	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSON JERRY D						
201507130002 36610	11:54:49	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERSON & ROBERSON						